RS Unstarred Question No. 1162

(a) The number of vacant posts in the Ministry and its subordinate offices,
Central Universities and other educational/technical/management institutes;
and

Reply: The total number of vacant faculty positions as on
01.06.2021: 89
The total number of vacant staff positions as on 01.06.2021: 43

(b) the number-wise, post-wise, pay scale and company-wise details of the
people engaged through outsourcing?
Reply: Details of the persons engaged through Outsourcing method at
IITH as on 26.07.2021

Name of the

S. No. Nag:..a‘v(?‘f::he IS-III(?IR-':ZI Skilled S?(?IT;ICI Unskilled| Pay scale | Outsourcing
Agency
M/s.
As per Balachandika
1 - 6 - 246 Minimum  |Security
wages Act. [Force(India)
Housekeeping Pvt. Ltd.
M/s. Firstman
As per Management
2 9 40 12 108 |Minimum :
wages Act. Services Pvt.
Manpower Ltd.
M/s.
As per Balachandika
3 |Security - 18 - - Minimum  |Security
Civilian wages Act. [Force(India)
Guards Pvt. Ltd.
Security (Ex-
4 [Servicemen) 9 90 ) ) As per DGR [M/s. Commando
Guards & Rates Security Guards

Supervisors

This is for your kind information.




